Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

228-467-6755
jason@chiniche.com

www.chiniche.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

Total Invoiced to date (3.24 - 10.24) $18,794.75

City of Bay Saint Louis

588 HWY 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

INVOICE # 15-007-0286
DATE 10/01/2024

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE ACTIVITY
09/09/2024 Engineer Technician
09/09/2024 Inspector
09/10/2024 Engineer Technician
09/10/2024 Inspector
09/10/2024 Inspector
09/11/2024 Engineer Technician
09/11/2024 Inspector
09/11/2024 Inspector
09/12/2024 Engineer Technician
09/12/2024 Inspector
09/12/2024 Inspector
09/18/2024 Engineer Technician
09/19/2024 Engineer Technician

DESCRIPTION

coordinate with tyler
inventory

Inspecting
Addresses

inventory

Inspecting
Addresses

Checking addresses
for Carrie

inventory
coordinate w harry

Inspecting
Addresses
Reviewing with
Carrie work
completed yesterday
in the field as well as
going back into the
field to gather more
data

inventory
coordiante w harry
Inspecting
Addresses

Meeting with Carrie
on more locations
found and verified
yesterday

inventory
inventory

QTY
1:00

3:00

2:30
2:00

3:30

2:00

2:00

2:15

4:00

4:00

0:30

1:00
3:00

RATE
90.00

94.00

90.00
94.00

94.00

90.00

94.00

94.00

90.00

94.00

94.00

90.00
90.00

AMOUNT
90.00

282.00

225.00
188.00

329.00

180.00

188.00

211.50

360.00

376.00

47.00

90.00
270.00


JChiniche
Text Box
Total Invoiced to date (3.24 - 10.24) $18,794.75


DATE

09/19/2024

09/24/2024

09/25/2024

LSL Inventory

ACTIVITY

Inspector

Engineer Technician

Senior Project Manager

DESCRIPTION

GIS import

Working on
Spreadsheet

coordinate with
ronnie on sampling
inventory

GIS Map

helping carrie w/
mapping in GIS

BALANCE DUE

QrTy

1:00

4:00

0:30

RATE AMOUNT

94.00 94.00
90.00 360.00
193.00 96.50

$3,387.00



