## Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 228-467-6755 jason@chiniche.com www.chiniche.com



## **INVOICE**

Total Invoiced to date (3.24 - 10.24) \$18,794.75

**BILL TO** 

City of Bay Saint Louis 588 HWY 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 INVOICE # 15-007-0286 DATE 10/01/2024

**TERMS** Due on receipt

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/09/2024	Engineer Technician	coordinate with tyler inventory	1:00	90.00	90.00
09/09/2024	Inspector	Inspecting Addresses	3:00	94.00	282.00
09/10/2024	Engineer Technician	inventory	2:30	90.00	225.00
09/10/2024	Inspector	Inspecting Addresses	2:00	94.00	188.00
09/10/2024	Inspector	Checking addresses for Carrie	3:30	94.00	329.00
09/11/2024	Engineer Technician	inventory coordinate w harry	2:00	90.00	180.00
09/11/2024	Inspector	Inspecting Addresses	2:00	94.00	188.00
09/11/2024	Inspector	Reviewing with Carrie work completed yesterday in the field as well as going back into the field to gather more data	2:15	94.00	211.50
09/12/2024	Engineer Technician	inventory coordiante w harry	4:00	90.00	360.00
09/12/2024	Inspector	Inspecting Addresses	4:00	94.00	376.00
09/12/2024	Inspector	Meeting with Carrie on more locations found and verified yesterday	0:30	94.00	47.00
09/18/2024	Engineer Technician	inventory	1:00	90.00	90.00
09/19/2024	Engineer Technician	inventory	3:00	90.00	270.00

LSL Inventory		BALANCE	DUE	\$3,387.00		
09/25/2024	Senior Project Manager	helping carrie w/ mapping in GIS	0:30	193.00	96.50	
09/24/2024	Engineer Technician	coordinate with ronnie on sampling inventory GIS Map	4:00	90.00	360.00	
09/19/2024	Inspector	GIS import Working on Spreadsheet	1:00	94.00	94.00	
DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT	